CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS REG-GOLF 2025

|Eguipo

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

LOS MACALLAN 2.0

Total LOS MACALLAN 2.0
MARIFELI Y SUS MUNECOS

Total MARIFELI Y SUS MUNECOS
LOMO BOYS ¥

Total LOMO BOYS ¥
ACIDO URICO

Total ACIDO URICO
CON PARES Y ALO LOCO

Total CON PARES Y ALO LOCO
LOS REVOLTOSOS

Total LOS REVOLTOSOS
CULT

Total CULT
TOMATI & CO

Total TOMATI & CO
DESTRIOS

Total DESTRIOS
INVICTUS

Total INVICTUS
LOS PACOS Y JUAN

Total LOS PACOS Y JUAN

Ca

)

GARCIA VELAZQUEZ, MARCELINO
CESPEDES GONZALEZ, ADAN
PEREZ BLANCO, JOSE LUIS
MONTES PARRILLA, JUAN JOSE

MALDONADO ALFEREZ, FELISA
BARRIOS UBEDA, MARIA DEL MAR
GARCIA SORIANO, MIGUEL
MARTIN MORALES, ESTEBAN

PEREZ GONZALEZ, ALBERTO (Sub-18)
GONZALEZ BENAVIDES, BEGONA
MARTIN MENDOZA, FCO JAVIER
MARTIN CONDE, JULIO (Sub-18)

UBIERNA PARAMO, LUIS
RODRIGUEZ FUENTES, FRANCISCO
PALANCA MARESCA, CRISTOBAL
MONTES TIJERAS, VALENTIN

ROMERO MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER
TORRES PERALTA, ALBERTO
MUNOZ EGEA, JOSE MARIA
LAFUENTE LAFONT, JUAN CARLOS

ESCUIN AZCONA, ELISABET
DE LA O LOPEZ, MANUEL
PEREZ TORRES, LUIS
BERENGUEL ESPINOSA, LOLA

GARCIA MARIN, F. JAVIER
MUNOZ EGEA, ALFONSO
PICON GARCIA, FRANCISCO
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL

RUIZ CASTRO, JORGE

LATORRE CASTELLANO, PABLO
KE, JIAN

VIDAL PARREU, ALEIX

HELLMICH, JOERG
GARCIA GARCIA, JAVIER
GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE
TORRES LOPEZ, VICENTE

MORENO ANDUJAR, MODESTO F.
GUILLEN MONTOYA, LAUREANO
CUELI BERNAL, PAULINO

CRESPO DIAZ, FRANCISCO ANTONIO

MUNOZ AMAT, JOSE FRANCISCO
ROMERO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
BARRANCO DE CARA, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ SAEZ, JUAN
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10 14
11 13
13 11
15 9
20 15
22 13
9 15
19 14
6 11
20 12
5 13
4 10
15 14
12 13
14 9
9 5
16 13
12 12
11 12
12 2
18 12
12 14
7 4
24 4
8 13
14 11
11 9
12 5
21 12
14 8
17 13
18 8
7 10
18 8
14 5
17 6
20 8
20 7
23 8
26 5
19 5
18 5
21 6
12 5

89
82
75
69

89
77
76
64

94
71
69
52

83
71
65
26

79
69
64
14

92
74
28
20

88
64
36
14

69
61
56
41

83
36
25
19

38
31
31
11

34
32
32
14

89
82|
75|

246
89|
77
76|

242|
94
71|
69|

234
83|
71
65|

219
79
69|
64|

212
92|
74
28|

194 |
88
64|
36|

188
69|
61
56|

186 |
83
36|
25|

144
38|
31
31|

100 |
34
32]
32

98



